



21809

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		17725A	1 SHIFT LINK	1		
1A		817428	SOCKET	1		
2		95027A	6 SHIFT SHAFT, HORIZONTAL	1		
3	23	60762	BUSHING	2		
4		17724	LEVER	1		
5	11	40063	3 NUT, (M5)	1		
6	23	93248	1 BUSHING	1		
7	13	34632	WASHER	1		
8		42156	LEVER	1		
9	53	95019	RETAINING RING (OLD DESIGN)	1		
10		17764A	2 THROTTLE LINK KIT	1		
11		43360	LEVER	1		
12		817429	TIMING LINK	1		
13		817428	SOCKET	2		
13A	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32)	1		
14	10	40003	28 SCREW, (M6 x 16)	3		
15		12863A	1 PLATFORM	1		
16	10	16955	SCREW, (M6 x 8)	3		
17	12	40023	16 WASHER	3		
18	13	69708	WAVE WASHER	2		
19	24	89540	SPRING	1		
20		92362A	1 LEVER	1		
21		93779	1 LEVER	1		
22		86717	1 LINK	1		
23	53	17680	RETAINING RING	2		
24	13	29720	WAVE WASHER	2		
25		94085A	1 GEAR	1		
26	24	93006	SPRING	1		
27	30	93008	BALL	1		
29	10	11859	1 SCREW, (.190-32 x 1.750)	1		
30		48039	CAP	1		
31		92425	DASHPOT (Use where Applicable)	1		
32		93001	BRACKET (Use where Applicable)	1		
33	11	28770	NUT, (.312-24) (Use where Applica	2		